IZUMI INTERNATIONAL, INC. Web: www.izumiinternational.com
1 Pelham Davis Circle,  E-mail: us-sales@izumiinternational.com
Greenville, SC 29615  USA Tel: 864-288-8001     Fax: 864-288-7272
NS Series Quicher Screw Feeder
• Automated screw feeding increases productivity.
• World first rail replacement system allows for screw size change by
changing rail only. Base unit can be used with simple adjustments.
• Can accommodate various types of screws, even screws with

        screw driver at pick-up.
                   Screw detection sensor at pick-up bay alerts the robot if a
                   screw is not available.
NSB Type Specifications
Features
Model
Number
Screw
Diameter
(mm)
Screw
Length
(mm)
Rail
Number
NSB-10 1.0 1.6 - 10 SR10
NSB-12 1.2 1.8 - 10 SR12
NSB-14 1.4 2.0 - 10 SR14
NSB-17 1.7 2.3 - 10 SR17
NSB-20 2.0 2.6 - 20 SR20
NSB-23 2.3 2.9 - 20 SR23
NSB-26 2.6 3.2 - 20 SR26
NSB-30 3.0 3.6 - 20 SR30
Dimensions:  123W x 181D x 145H (mm)
Type:  Manual operation
Power:  110VAC,50/60 Hz
NSR type
Model
Number
Screw
Diameter
(mm)
Screw
Length
(mm)
Rail
Number
NSR-10 1.0 1.6 - 10 SR10
NSR-12 1.2 1.8 - 10 SR12
NSR-14 1.4 2.0 - 10 SR14
NSR-17 1.7 2.3 - 10 SR17
NSR-20 2.0 2.6 - 20 SR20
NSR-23 2.3 2.9 - 20 SR23
NSR-26 2.6 3.2 - 20 SR26
NSR-30 3.0 3.6 - 20 SR30
Dimensions:  123W x 181D x 145H (mm)
Type:  Automatic operation
Power:  110VAC,50/60 Hz
NSR Type Specifications